
Rennen # 125.06.2023 - Maronas Seite 3

©2023 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 320608 / ExtID: 25036325.06.2023 - Maronas Seite 3

7
21:00

1600 m
8.822 €

Flach

Nopaya Naa
Rennpreis: 8.822 €
For pure blood female of three years and more (Purses distributed to 5 first ones). 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 17,0

56.00

Rapatouch
4j. db S (Midas Touch - Rapanut)

Trainer: Pablo German Gonzalez
Besitzer: Guarani

Pablo Rodriguez

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    1.814 € 2022: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €2.206 €
11.06 Maronas 4 56.0 2000 7.454 Pablo Rodriguez Gianni Love, Quidditch Champ, Gran Mulata
14.05 Maronas 5 56.0 2100 7.454 7,9 Pablo Rodriguez Genova, Quidditch Champ, Madame Curie 
04.03 Maronas 3 56.0 1600 7.263 Pablo Rodriguez Mistery Queen, The New Queen, Rapatouc
05.02 Maronas 7 56.0 1500 6.627 118,0 Pablo Rodriguez La Razcasse, Ofelia, Mistery Queen
27.01 Las Piedras 9 56.0 1200 3.231 Jonathan David Cruz Lady Cami, Heidy Anne, La Alegria

2
Box: 2

56.00

Regal Blue
4j. db S (Texas Fever - Forever Blue)

Trainer: Dario Ulises Osores
Besitzer: Abuelo Pirincho

Waldemar Maciel Boccia

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    394 €480 €
15.06 Colonia 3 56.0 1300 1.639 Fernanda Rodriguez Oculto Deseo, Asiatik, Regal Blue
19.05 Colonia 7 56.0 1200 1.639 Rodrigo Duglio Suspiro Limeno, Regal Telessa, Asiatik
14.01 Las Piedras 8 56.0 1400 3.413 Julio Cesar Mendez Bencina, Lady Haven, Hot Prize
09.12 Las Piedras 5 56.0 1400 3.400 Hector Fabian Lazo Ipe, Elena De Avalor, Discreetly Lady
18.11 Las Piedras 7 56.0 1100 3.215 Edison Rodrigo Rosas Linda China, Destinada Posse, La Alegria

3
Box: 3

56.00

Olympic Montana
4j. db S (Salto - Olympic Courtesy)

Trainer: Katrin Ranguis
Besitzer: El Tambo

Julio Cesar Mendez

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    366 €445 €
09.06 Las Piedras 5 56.0 1200 2.981 Julio Cesar Mendez Life Is Good, Maracuya, Suspiro Limeno
28.05 Maronas 4 56.0 1500 6.105 30,0 Julio Cesar Mendez Joia De Euryanthe, Pool Party, Dominguera 
14.05 Maronas 8 56.0 2100 7.454 13,0 Julio Cesar Mendez Genova, Quidditch Champ, Madame Curie 
26.03 Maronas 6 56.0 2100 7.765 Julio Cesar Mendez Margaret, Queen Vicky, Quidditch Champ
24.02 Las Piedras 10 56.0 1400 3.413 Julio Cesar Mendez Alma Lujan, Lady Haven, Gianni Love

4
Box: 4

57.00

Lady Haven
4j. gr S (Vineyard Haven - Gualteca)

Trainer: Cesar Daniel Buschiazzo
Besitzer: Los Padrinos

Deividi Gaier

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    5.398 € 2022: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    183 €6.787 €
26.05 Maronas 3 57.0 1800 7.454 Deividi Gaier Alma Lujan, Gianni Love, Lady Haven
08.04 Las Piedras 1 56.0 1500 3.459 Deividi Gaier Lady Haven, My Lady Glory, Melodia
17.03 Las Piedras 2 56.0 1300 3.277 Deividi Gaier Heidy Anne, Lady Haven, Invasora Star
24.02 Las Piedras 2 56.0 1400 3.413 Deividi Gaier Alma Lujan, Lady Haven, Gianni Love
14.01 Las Piedras 2 56.0 1400 3.413 Deividi Gaier Bencina, Lady Haven, Hot Prize

5
Box: 5

57.00

Gra Heart
4j. gr S (Tiger Heart - Gra-Cruz)

Trainer: Maria Ximena Marrero
Besitzer: Gigantes De Acero

Edison Rodrigo Rosas

2023: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    4.983 € 2022: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 6  Plätze    3.897 €10.798 €
11.06 Maronas 4 57.0 1300 5.770 Edison Rodrigo Rosas Keep Away, Right Hand, Destinada Posse
27.05 Las Piedras 1 56.0 1400 3.140 Edison Rodrigo Rosas Gra Heart, Lay Desire, Invasora Star
05.05 Las Piedras 3 56.0 1300 3.140 Edison Rodrigo Rosas Queen Radio Gaga, Miracle, Gra Heart
21.04 Las Piedras 2 56.0 1400 3.277 Edison Rodrigo Rosas My Lady Glory, Gra Heart, Rappi Feliz
31.03 Las Piedras 3 56.0 1100 3.106 Edison Rodrigo Rosas Peregrina Mine, Latina Ave, Gra Heart

6
Box: 6

53.00

Lady Star
4j. db S (Courtier - Unique Star)

Trainer: Facundo Federico Santesteba
Besitzer: Campeon Del Siglo

Diogo Nicolas Gonzalez

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    893 €1.087 €
28.05 Maronas 6 56.0 1500 6.105 17,0 Luis Alberto Caceres Joia De Euryanthe, Pool Party, Dominguera 
26.03 Maronas 8 52.0 2100 7.765 Diogo Nicolas Gonzalez Margaret, Queen Vicky, Quidditch Champ
04.03 Maronas 5 52.0 1600 7.263 Diogo Nicolas Gonzalez Mistery Queen, The New Queen, Rapatouc
12.02 Maronas 16 50.0 1200 9.392 90,0 Diogo Nicolas Gonzalez Pretty Day, Paca Rabanne, Belma
05.02 Maronas 10 56.0 1500 6.627 31,0 Edison Rodrigo Rosas La Razcasse, Ofelia, Mistery Queen

7
Box: 7

53.00

This Side
5j. db S (Comical - Alanis)

Trainer: Claudia Torres
Besitzer: Hs. E. A. A.

Richard Rafael Ponte

2022: 13  Starts - 0  Siege - 8  Plätze    5.711 €7.870 €
19.05 Colonia 4 52.0 1500 1.639 Diogo Nicolas Gonzalez Hudawson, City Smith, Cold Night
27.11 Maronas 5 57.0 1600 4.545 Richard Rafael Ponte La Romasita, Cosita Loca, Senora Fever
02.10 Maronas 10 55.0 1600 7.472 Richard Rafael Ponte Banker Queen, Guerra Charrua, Lights Out
11.09 Maronas 3 54.0 1600 7.472 Richard Rafael Ponte Vogue Ballerina, Mistery Queen, This Side
20.08 Maronas 3 54.5 1500 6.823 Richard Rafael Ponte Cor-Unica, La Gran Senora, This Side

8
Box: 8

55.00

Hot Prize
4j. db S (Went The Day Well - Hot Share)

Trainer: Mariano Munoz
Besitzer: Los Pepe

Mirtha Esther Trias

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    421 € 2022: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €512 €
30.04 Maronas 11 52.0 1100 5.707 19,0 Santiago Gonzalez Magestic Honor, Peregrina Mine, Princesa 
25.02 Maronas 6 52.0 1200 5.937 Santiago Gonzalez Mercedita, Alaska Pot, Gary Melody
03.02 Las Piedras 6 56.0 1400 3.413 Julio Cesar Mendez Donna, Baby K, Ronne
14.01 Las Piedras 3 56.0 1400 3.413 Luis Alberto Caceres Bencina, Lady Haven, Hot Prize
22.10 Las Piedras 6 56.0 1500 3.541 Luis Alberto Caceres East Head, Life Is Good, Elena De Avalor

9
Box: 9

53.00

Ruby Vicky
3j. db S (T. H. Approval - Guide To Paradise)

Trainer: Raimundo Soares
Besitzer: Haras Phillipson

Santiago Gonzalez

10
Box: 10

56.00

Guerra Charrua
4j. db S (War Secretary - Sassy Kate)

Trainer: Eber Armando Ilaria
Besitzer: 12 De Octubre

Yair Emanuel Pereira

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.110 €4.998 €
02.10 Maronas 2 56.0 1600 7.472 Matias Figueroa Banker Queen, Lights Out, Guerra Charrua
19.06 Maronas 6 55.0 1200 7.602 Vagner Leal Chula, Amy Winehouse, My Lady Glory
29.05 Maronas 8 55.0 1200 7.602 Jose Luiz Da Silva Pretty Day, Queen Leca, Nanica
30.04 Maronas 6 55.0 1200 7.602 Jose Luiz Da Silva Che Noha, Que Pandereta, La Comparsera
03.04 Maronas 2 55.0 1300 7.982 Vagner Leal Linda Sorpresa, Guerra Charrua, Ofelia

11
Box: 11

56.00

Cuore Di Gloria
4j. hp S (Sum Of The Parts - New Hampshire)

Trainer: Ricardo Colombo
Besitzer: Hs. San Pedro

Hector Fabian Lazo

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    1.338 €1.627 €
11.06 Maronas 7 56.0 2000 7.454 Hector Fabian Lazo Gianni Love, Quidditch Champ, Gran Mulata
28.05 Maronas 10 56.0 1500 6.105 8,7 Hector Fabian Lazo Marchadora Rye, Madame Curie Ft, Baby K
13.05 Maronas 3 56.0 1300 5.770 2,5 Hector Fabian Lazo Gary Melody, Soy Cautivante, Cuore Di Glor
10.03 Las Piedras 3 56.0 1400 3.277 Hector Fabian Lazo Bela Mania, Invasora Star, Cuore Di Gloria
03.02 Las Piedras 4 56.0 1100 3.231 Hector Fabian Lazo Strategica Ave, Latina Ave, Peregrina Mine

12
Box: 12

56.00

Invasora Star
4j. db S (Invasor - Five Stars Star)

Trainer: Fernando Yaque
Besitzer: Rincon De Los Amigos

Javier Emanuel Perez

2023: 12  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    2.560 € 2022: 18  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    193 €3.349 €
17.06 Maronas 4 56.0 1500 6.105 Javier Emanuel Perez Palavra Amiga, Reclipse Approval, Pool Par
27.05 Las Piedras 3 56.0 1400 3.140 Javier Emanuel Perez Gra Heart, Lay Desire, Invasora Star
18.05 Las Piedras 5 56.0 1200 2.981 Javier Emanuel Perez Miracle, Life Is Good, Vete Bette
05.05 Las Piedras 6 56.0 1300 3.140 Emanuel Castillo Queen Radio Gaga, Miracle, Gra Heart
21.04 Las Piedras 4 56.0 1400 3.277 Emanuel Castillo My Lady Glory, Gra Heart, Rappi Feliz
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7
21:00

1600 m
8.822 €

Flach

Nopaya Naa
Rennpreis: 8.822 €
For pure blood female of three years and more (Purses distributed to 5 first ones). 

SIM_WINE SIM_PLCE COU_WINE COU_PLCE TRIOE

13
Box: 13
ML: 17,0

57.00

Miracle
4j. db S (Courtier - Zuana)

Trainer: Martin Martinez
Besitzer: Grito De Asencio

Luis Alberto Caceres

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    3.286 € 2022: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €3.995 €
11.06 Maronas 5 57.0 1300 5.770 Luis Alberto Caceres Keep Away, Right Hand, Destinada Posse
18.05 Las Piedras 1 56.0 1200 2.981 Luis Alberto Caceres Miracle, Life Is Good, Vete Bette
05.05 Las Piedras 2 56.0 1300 3.140 Luis Alberto Caceres Queen Radio Gaga, Miracle, Gra Heart
21.04 Las Piedras 4 56.0 1100 3.106 Luis Alberto Caceres Gran Estratega, Top Two, Pequena Loucura
08.04 Las Piedras 2 56.0 1200 3.106 Luis Alberto Caceres Lady Of Heart, Miracle, Perla Bela

Wettstar - Tipp:Lady Haven (4) - Gra Heart (5) - Guerra Charrua (10) - Rapatouch (1)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


